Nz€ 1. pololeti 2020 OSL aj.

Jméno

Poznamka

dle vykazu

jiz vyplaceno

k vyplaceni

PharmDr. Pfemysl Cisaf

OSL Trebic

3625,00

3 625,00

Mgr. Richard Proke$

OSL Trebic

3500,00

3 500,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

PharmDr. Martin Dosedél, Ph.D.

PS pro RL vyhodnoceni

1750,00

1750,00

PharmDr. Jana Solinova

PS pro RL vyhodnoceni

4 500,00

4 500,00

PharmDr. Ale$ Marecek

PS pro RL vyhodnoceni

4 500,00

4 500,00

doc. PharmDr. Josef Maly, Ph.D.

PS pro RL vyhodnoceni

3 000,00

3 000,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

20 875,00

Schvalené PCLNK dne: 23. 6. 2020

Za PCLnK:




